CARI NEW & OLD BUILDING INTERCOM EXTENSION NUMBERS

EPABX : 2303223, 2300204, 2301220, 2310023,2310206 DIRECTOR : 2301261 (O), 2301493 (R) FAX:0091-0581-2301321
SCIENTIST / ADMINISTRATION

Dr. Ashok Kr. Tiwari, Director
Reception

Dr. J.S. Tyagi, PS, Hatchery

Dr. Sandeep Saran, HD/PME, PEAR
Dr. Raj Narayan, PS & HD/AG&B
Dr. S.K. Bhanja, PS & HD/PHM

Dr. Chandra Dev, PS & HD/AN&FT
Dr. M.P. Sagar, PS & HD/TT Section
Dr. Simmi Tomar, PS

Dr. Abhishek Biswas, I/c, PG & ET
Dr.Jaydip Jaywant Rokade, I/c PHT

Dr.Gautham Kolluri, P&R
Dr Avishek Biswas, I/c CIF Lab

Conference Hall
Committee Room
Xerox Unit

NFT Lab

2001, 2301261 (O), 2971806
2000

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008
2009, 2024
2010

2011

2023

2025
2026
2027
2028

HEADS OF DIVISION/SECTION

Dr. Jaydip Jaywant Rokade, PHT
Dr. Chandra Dev, N&FT Div.

Dr. Jagbir Singh Tyagi, Hatchery.
Dr. S. Saran, PME & PEAR Sec.
Dr. M.P.Sagar, TT Sec.

Dr. S.K.Bhanja, PHM/ Turkey Sec.

Dr.Avishek Biswas, N&FT
Dr.Chandra Deo, N&FT
Dr. (Mrs.) Divya, N&FT

3021, 3074 (0), 3155 (R)
3033 (0)

3045 (0)

3004 (0), 2300948 (O)
3066 (0), 3112 (0)

3037 (0)

Shri L.B. Gujar, Administrative Officer

Shri Kailash Chand, F&AO

P. N. Yadav, I/c Library, Assistant Director (OL)
DPS

Shri, G.D. Mainali, I/c Establishment Section
Shri P.N. Yadav, I/c Store Section

Mrs. Rita Adhikari, Audit Section

Shri Anwar Alam Khan, DDO

Shri Anwar Alam Khan, I/c Bill and cash Section
Shri G.D. Mainali, I/c G&C Section

Mrs. Prema Joshi, I/c Dispatch Section

2012
2013, 3005 (0), 3023 (R)
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Sh.Sachin Kant Sharma, LDC

Smt.Rekha Rani, UDC, PME Office

Smt.Reeta Adhikari, UDC, Estt.
Sh.Anil Kr. Sharma, UDC, Estt.
Sh.Arun Kumar, I/C Security
G&C Section

Sh. Vijay Kr. Gupta, LDC, Stores

3010 (0), 3141 (R)
3097 (0)

3099 (O)

3008 (O), 3076 (O)
3161 (0), 2585961 (R)
3014 (O)

3130 (O), 3157 (Stores)

INCHARGES OF UNIT/FARM/SECTION

Dr.S.K.Bhanja, Layer Farm/PHM
Dr.Simmi Tomar, Broiler Farm
Dr.Raj Narayan, Quail Farm
Dr.Simmi Tomar, Guinea Fowl U.
Dr.Jagbir Singh, Hatchery

PROJECT INCHARGES & OTHER SCIENTISTS

3048 (0), 3086 (R)
3034 (0)
3053 (0)

OFFICES OF DIVISION/SECTION/LABORATORY

Office NFT
Office PHT (O)
Office PME
Office AG&B
Office P&R
Office PHM
Office TT
Office ABI

Techno. Office (Broiler Farm)
Avian Medicine Office
Library Office

Publication Office

Broiler Farm Office

Hatchery

Animal Disease Lab.

Genome Mapping Lab.

Meat Analysis Lab.
Mycotoxin Lab.

Bio. Lab.

M.P. Lab.

Feed Techno. Lab. (Sh.S.P.Singh)
M.G. Lab.

Food Microbiology Lab.

For EPABX Dial : 9;

3089 (0)
3070 (O)
3097 (0)
3101 (O)
3068 (O)
3096 (O)
3114 (0)
3032, 3122

3129 (O)
3108 (O)
3109 (O)
3036 (O)
3118 (O)
3111 (O)
3110 (O)
3117 (O)
3127 (O)
3120 (O)
3088 (O)
3049 (O)
3059 (O)
3128 (O)
3052 (O)

For IVRI Dial : 700, 3090;

Dr.Gautham Kolluri, P&R
Dr. Sirajuddin, P&R

3079 (O)
3073 (0), 3125 (Medicine Bldg.)
3041 (O)

3040 (O)

3061 (0), 3044 (Hatchery)

3067 (0), 3085 (R)
3165 (O)

TECHNICAL OFFICERS/TECHNICIANS

Sh.P.N.Yadav, ACTO (Rajbhasha)

Sh.P.N.Yadav, ACTO, I/c Lib.
Office Computer Center
Sh.Kundan Kumar, TO, NFT
Sh.Jaideep Arora, TO, PHT
Sh.S.R.Meena, ACTO, AG&B

Sh.Satya Pal Sharma, Civil Engr.
Sh.Kapil Kr. Sharma, TO (Elect.)

Layer Farm Office
Sh.Arun Kr., ST, Broiler Farm

Sh.Arvind Kumar, Tractor Driver

Office PHT
Office Feed Unit
Office Hatchery
Office FM, EBF
Office G. Fowl

Sh.Omendra Chauhan, MIS-FMS

3017 (O)

3027 (0)

3051 (O)

3026, 3025 (0)
3106 (0), 3115 (O)
3042 (0), 3139 (R)
3147 (0), 3062 (O)
3058 (O)

3028 (O)

3129 (0), 3135 (R)
3148 (R)

3127 (0)

3026 (O)

3111 (O)

3113 (0)

3158 (0)
9411472843

For Local Dial : 701, 702



CARI INTERCOM CENTRAL FACILITIES

EPABX : 2303223, 2300204, 2301220, 2310023, 2310206 DIRECTOR : 2301261 (0), 2301493 (R) FAX : 0091-0581-2301321

Security (Main Bldg.) 3020 Guest House 3025 | Committee Room, Adm. | 3123
Security (Director’s) 3104 VIP Room No.1, Guest House ' 3121 | Committee Room, PHT @ 3031
Security (Marketing Centre) | 3105 | Guest House Office 3152 | Conference Hall 3035
Security (Guinea Fowl 3103  Layer Farm 3149 | Computer Centre 3039
Security (Layer Farm Gate) | 3156 | Quail Farm 3064 AKMU (ARIS Cell) 3057
Security (Broiler Farm 3102 | Desi Fowl Farm 3116 @ Generator Room 3065
Xerox Room (DPS) 3126 = Guinea Fowl Farm 3158 | Marketing Centre 3050
Vehicle Pool 3126  Turkey Farm 3063 | Stores (Civil) 3163
Estate Section 3159  T.T. Farm 3150 | Secretary, IJSC Room 3059
Workshop (Electrical) 3162 California Farm 3151 | Slaughter House 3072
New Processing Unit 3124 | Feed Unit 3026 | Stores 3076

For EPABX Dial : 9 For IVRI Dial : 700, 3090 For Local Dial : 701, 702 S.B.I. (Ph.2302388) Extn.3029

Phone nos. to contact CARI from outside during holidays and after office hours :
Security (Main Bldg.) : 2303223, 2310206, 2310023, 2300204 Guest House : 2301220

E.mail : director.cari@icar.gov.in ICAR website : www.icar.org.in CARI website : https://cari.icar.gov.in/

IMPORTANT TELEPHONE NOS. OF BAREILLY CITY

Name/Place Phone Nos. Name/Place Phone Nos.
Fire Station 101, 9454418340 Saviks Travel Agency 9359102155
Ambulance/Emergency 102, 2557014 Kishan Sharma, TCI 9837169420
Blood Bank (IMA) 2422900 HP Service Center 9359555134

Enquiry Railway (Bly. Jn.)
Enquiry Railway (Bly. City)
Enquiry Railway (Izat. Stn.)
DRM, Izatnagar

Enquiry Roadways Bus Stn.
Enquiry Satellite Bus Stn.
Enquiry/Complaint BSNL
GM, BSNL

I/c Mobile

C.M.O.

Police Control Room

City Control Room

Distt. Control Room

Thana Kotwali

Thana Premnagar

Thana Izatnagar

Thana Mahila

Mabhila Helpline

Enquiry Head Post Office
D.M.

A.D.M. City

S.S.P.

LG.

D.IG.

S.P. City

Mayor

CPWD

131, 1335, 2470131
132, 2478132
2462728

2515946

2579300

2529300
197/1981500
2455800, 2455900
2412266, 9412000705
2472289, 9412066557
100, 9454403107
2550010

2573850

2557152, 9454403093
2547445, 9454403099
2302197, 9454403092
2559553, 9454403095
9368516060

2423774

2473303, 9454417524
2457042, 9454417198
2457021, 9454400260
2511199, 9454400140
2427003, 9454400204
2457281, 9454401035
2576794, 2421133
2304716

Samsung Pri. Ser. Ctr.
Brother Service Ctr.
Com. Manoj

Com. Mintoo

Com. Bhanu

Com. Harit Saxena
Com. Ajit Saxena
Com. Gautam
Deepak, Stamp Maker
RO complaint
Kalicharan, RTO Agt.
Vivek, Coffee vendor
Amar Ujala

Dainik Jagaran
Monika Automation
Bytes & Bytes (Sandeep)
Kaveri Computers
Kisan Call Center

8881055614, 9927690873
9837002590, 2510951
9412761566
9897615015, 8909205414
9412463539
9412291068, 9837892244
9412445687

9837890470

9897539091

9927373735

9219808815

9837322912

2562843

2423365

9837893773

9412738797

9837891500
18001801551


mailto:director.cari@icar.gov.in
http://www.icar.org.in/
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Dr.A.B. Mandal
Dr.Avishek Biswas
Dr.B.K. Swain

Dr.C.K. Beura
Dr.Chandrahas

Dr. (Ms.) Divya
Dr.Gautham Kolluri
Dr.Jagbir Singh Tyagi
Dr.K.V.H. Sastry
Dr.M.P. Sagar

Dr.M. Sirajuddin
Dr.Praveen K. Tyagi
Dr.Prafulla Kumar Naik
Dr.R.K.S. Bais
Dr.Rokade Jaydip Jaywant
Dr.Sanjeev K. Gupta
Dr.S.K. Bhanja

Dr. (Mrs.) Simmi Tomer
Dr.S.C. Giri

Dr.V K. Saxena

Dr.A K.Shrivastava
Anoop Kumar Johri
Ashok Ghosh

Arun Kumar Singh
B.S. Bisht
Bhubaneswar Arya
Balak Ram
Chandan Singh Bisht
Dr.Dayamoy Mondal
Devesh Chandra Garg
G.C.Pant
Dr.H.P.Shrivastava
Harbhajan Singh
Harish Sagar
Dr.J.M. Kataria
Karti Keswar Das
Dr.L.S.Gangwar
Dr.M.C.Kataria
M.C. Pathak
Dr.N.K.Pandey
Dr.Niranjan Lal

Dr. (Mrs.) Pragya
Dr.P.V K. Sasidhar
Prashant Pawar
P.D.Tiwari
P.K.Sarkar
Dr.Rajvir Singh
Dr.R.P.Singh

Ram Manorath
R.R.Saxena

Ram Gopal
Dr.S.K.Agarwal

CONTACT NUMBERS OF SCIENTISTS

9897539349

9690170470
09583346733, 09437749559
9359115828
08192872524
9458827517

9536153139

9412445309
08895825690
9457395667

9719846313

9837836313
09439339944
09437385648
9758703488
9837368844, 7906720637
9359105979
9012879312, 7906361577
09437888004
9412899593

Dr.A.S. Yadav
Dr.Ashim Kumar Biswas

Dr.Chandra Deo
Dr.Dhirendra Kumar
Dr.Gopi M.

Dr.Jag Mohan
Dr.M.K. Padhi
Dr.Pramod K. Tyagi
Dr.Raj Narayan

Dr.Sandeep Saran

Dr.S.K. Mishra
Dr.S.K. Sahoo

9456625631
8394818600, 8630616582

9456650264

07873013025, 08243840076
9927034613

9319065484

09438560510

9359123666

9412566528

9412823436

09040032519, 07008190792
09437308999

CONTACT NUMBERS OF EX. OFFICIALS

2302039, 9457697829
2300252, 9412294455
8909444365
8979432638, 9410261415
2300381, 9457282244
2586037, 9837003544
9258967596

9358161129
09439365064

2304638, 9837111484
2586101, 9412463512
2316015, 9319774342
9837549745

9760061001
09457756195
9927743401, 7055076901
9411918705

2310587, 9897309457
9456244564
8298442057, 9897801514
9760476629

8057676702
01129534373 09910050413
9897694776

2315882 9412603266
9411007040
09411470129, 9873723431
2315188, 9411881280
9319811663, 9411915526
8126341567, 9897728334
9457359097

2510779, 9359110042

Dr.A.K.Dev Roy
Dr.A K.Sachdev
Ashok K. Saxena

Dr.B.P. Singh
Smt. Bimla Devi

Dr.D.C.Johari
Dr.D.P.Singh

H.M.Azad
Dr.Harpreet Singh

J.L. Sharma

Lalit K. Mishra
M.N. Pandey

N.S. Kabadwal

P.K. Singh, 9457831428
Er. P.Chandra

Prem Nath

Panchoo Lal

Dr.R.P. Moudgal,
R.N.Mallik

Ravi Prakash
Dr.Ram Singh
Dr. R.D.Sharma

Shiv Kumar Saxena

2301208, 9457013203
9412606099
9927240560

2315170, 9411900089
9456657734

2302406, 9639324562
9457160431

9412079098
011-25622671 09312993253

8979018401

8958001052
9897494473

2310167 9897901108

9411426304, 9457831428
9458089511

9897906337
8840903769

9897828631, 8909822267
9457605556

9027024682

9719816274

2310209, 9411473438
9760978716, 8006476605



CONTACT NUMBERS OF EX. OFFICIALS

Dr.S.C.Mohapatra 09861111730 Dr.S.S.Verma 24508150
S.Bhatnagar 9759023299 Shafiq Ahamad 9837937033
Santosh Sharma 8533074053
Dr.T.S.Johri 2537609, 9412066605 Tara Kumar 9759639264, 05942286595
Virendra Kaushik 9359946886
CONTACT NUMBERS
A | Dr.AMishra, M.O. 2303530, 9457158141
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Anil Sharma

Arun Kumar, Broiler F.

Anil Upreti

Arvind , Estate
Afzal

Ajay Lal

Birendra Behra, RC
Chuttan Lal Meena
Deep Chand (Driver)

Fazal Masih

G.K. Bisaria

H.C. Saxena

Irfan Ali Khan
Jagdish Prasad

K.K. Varma
Kailash Chand
Kolvin, Hospital
Md. Anis Khan
Manoj (EPBX)
Narendra Basera
Omendra Chauhan
Prashant Panwar
Smt. Prema Joshi
Pawan Kakkar
R.K.Dev

Mrs. Reeta Adhikari
Ravindra Pohan (G.H)
Ravi Goel

Ramesh Kandpal
Sharad Johari
Sachin Kant Sharma
S.P.Singh

Satya Pal Sharma
Sushil Singh
Ulphan Khan

Vijay, DPS

Ved Prakash
Zahiruddin

9412376864
9837694075, 7017814951
9927651805
9719432930
9368264764
8126411415
09437113621
8630797836
9219267652

9927748275
9927486767
9458546742, 8338046299
9454802804
9634644513
7251009189
9457417565
9756910064
9412823656
9720256839
9634403722
9411472843
9897694776
9457437548
9897494280
9411221720
9411008621
9267343353
8192068854
9456600056
9412489091
2302387, 9837009816
9758421944
7534856199,7017956276
8006753295
9719056271
9058434619
9259035351
9456469939

Ashutosh Kr. Jha, RC
Anwar Alam Khan
Ajai Kumar

A.K. Nanda, RC
Ajay Das

Dhaneshwar
Daulat Ram

G.D.Mainali
Gora Singh

Jaideep Arora
Kapil K. Sharma
Krishna Kumar
Kundan Singh
Maya Anaria
Munish (COM.)

Pradeep Kr., RC
P.N. Yadav
Pradeep Narain Bajpai
Rakesh Bharati
Mrs. Rekha Rani
Raj Kumar, FAO
Rajvir Singh, Inst.
Ramashre

Sudhir Kumar
Sukul Hansda (RC)
S.R.Meena

Suresh Massy
Santosh

Umesh Tripathi
Vijay Gupta

Vijay Shankar
Zamir (Driver)

9861171931
9359210853, 9319515008
9758320657
9438081220
9760353238

8279832628, 9259107614
8057037148

2315912, 9837003296
8630769139

8057047781, 8077247079
2522441, 9412502067
8449986578

9759720653

9458222343

9319055240

09861899005
9411005135, 8859875244
8006781003

2585961, 9412543993
9412603319, 9411424044
9413389264, 8755079412
9411915961

9756973489
9761800982, 9458245059

09438183593, 08763370153

9411222876
8057255006
8859030191
7895393765
9528304416
9997337555
9897822187



