

# CARI NEW & OLD BUILDING INTERCOM EXTENSION NUMBERS

**EPABX : 2303223, 2300204, 2301220, 2310023, 2310206    DIRECTOR : 2301261 (O), 2301493 (R)    FAX : 0091-0581-2301321**

<b>SCIENTIST / ADMINISTRATION</b>			
Dr. Ashok Kr. Tiwari, Director	2001, 2301261 (O), 2971806	Shri L.B. Gujar, Administrative Officer	2012
Reception	2000	Shri Kailash Chand, F&AO	2013, 3005 (O), 3023 (R)
Dr. J.S. Tyagi, PS, Hatchery	2002	P. N. Yadav, I/c Library, Assistant Director (OL)	2014
Dr. Sandeep Saran, HD/PME, PEAR	2003	DPS	2015
Dr. Raj Narayan, PS & HD/AG&B	2004	Shri, G.D. Mainali, I/c Establishment Section	2016
Dr. S.K. Bhanja, PS & HD/PHM	2005	Shri P.N. Yadav, I/c Store Section	2017
Dr. Chandra Dev, PS & HD/AN&FT	2006	Mrs. Rita Adhikari, Audit Section	2018
Dr. M.P. Sagar, PS & HD/TT Section	2007	Shri Anwar Alam Khan, DDO	2019
Dr. Simmi Tomar, PS	2008	Shri Anwar Alam Khan, I/c Bill and cash Section	2020
Dr. Abhishek Biswas, I/c, PG & ET	2009, 2024	Shri G.D. Mainali, I/c G&C Section	2021
Dr. Jaydip Jaywant Rokade, I/c PHT	2010	Mrs. Prema Joshi, I/c Dispatch Section	2022
Dr. Gautham Kolluri, P&R	2011	Sh. Sachin Kant Sharma, LDC	3010 (O), 3141 (R)
Dr. Avishek Biswas, I/c CIF Lab	2023	Smt. Rekha Rani, UDC, PME Office	3097 (O)
		Smt. Reeta Adhikari, UDC, Estt.	3099 (O)
Conference Hall	2025	Sh. Anil Kr. Sharma, UDC, Estt.	3008 (O), 3076 (O)
Committee Room	2026	Sh. Arun Kumar, I/C Security	3161 (O), 2585961 (R)
Xerox Unit	2027	G&C Section	3014 (O)
NFT Lab	2028	Sh. Vijay Kr. Gupta, LDC, Stores	3130 (O), 3157 (Stores)
<b>HEADS OF DIVISION/SECTION</b>		<b>INCHARGES OF UNIT/FARM/SECTION</b>	
Dr. Jaydip Jaywant Rokade, PHT	3021, 3074 (O), 3155 (R)	Dr. S.K. Bhanja, Layer Farm/PHM	3079 (O)
Dr. Chandra Dev, N&FT Div.	3033 (O)	Dr. Simmi Tomar, Broiler Farm	3073 (O), 3125 (Medicine Bldg.)
Dr. Jagbir Singh Tyagi, Hatchery.	3045 (O)	Dr. Raj Narayan, Quail Farm	3041 (O)
Dr. S. Saran, PME & PEAR Sec.	3004 (O), 2300948 (O)	Dr. Simmi Tomar, Guinea Fowl U.	3040 (O)
Dr. M.P. Sagar, TT Sec.	3066 (O), 3112 (O)	Dr. Jagbir Singh, Hatchery	3061 (O), 3044 (Hatchery)
Dr. S.K. Bhanja, PHM/ Turkey Sec.	3037 (O)		
<b>PROJECT INCHARGES &amp; OTHER SCIENTISTS</b>			
Dr. Avishek Biswas, N&FT	3048 (O), 3086 (R)	Dr. Gautham Kolluri, P&R	3067 (O), 3085 (R)
Dr. Chandra Deo, N&FT	3034 (O)	Dr. Sirajuddin, P&R	3165 (O)
Dr. (Mrs.) Divya, N&FT	3053 (O)		
<b>OFFICES OF DIVISION/SECTION/LABORATORY</b>		<b>TECHNICAL OFFICERS/TECHNICIANS</b>	
Office NFT	3089 (O)	Sh. P.N. Yadav, ACTO (Rajbhasha)	3017 (O)
Office PHT (O)	3070 (O)	Sh. P.N. Yadav, ACTO, I/c Lib.	3027 (O)
Office PME	3097 (O)	Office Computer Center	3051 (O)
Office AG&B	3101 (O)	Sh. Kundan Kumar, TO, NFT	3026, 3025 (O)
Office P&R	3068 (O)	Sh. Jaideep Arora, TO, PHT	3106 (O), 3115 (O)
Office PHM	3096 (O)	Sh. S.R. Meena, ACTO, AG&B	3042 (O), 3139 (R)
Office TT	3114 (O)	Sh. Satya Pal Sharma, Civil Engr.	3147 (O), 3062 (O)
Office ABI	3032, 3122	Sh. Kapil Kr. Sharma, TO (Elect.)	3058 (O)
		Layer Farm Office	3028 (O)
Techno. Office (Broiler Farm)	3129 (O)	Sh. Arun Kr., ST, Broiler Farm	3129 (O), 3135 (R)
Avian Medicine Office	3108 (O)	Sh. Arvind Kumar, Tractor Driver	3148 (R)
Library Office	3109 (O)	Office PHT	3127 (O)
Publication Office	3036 (O)	Office Feed Unit	3026 (O)
Broiler Farm Office	3118 (O)	Office Hatchery	3111 (O)
Hatchery	3111 (O)	Office FM, EBF	3113 (O)
Animal Disease Lab.	3110 (O)	Office G. Fowl	3158 (O)
Genome Mapping Lab.	3117 (O)	Sh. Omendra Chauhan, MIS-FMS	9411472843
Meat Analysis Lab.	3127 (O)		
Mycotoxin Lab.	3120 (O)		
Bio. Lab.	3088 (O)		
M.P. Lab.	3049 (O)		
Feed Techno. Lab. (Sh.S.P. Singh)	3059 (O)		
M.G. Lab.	3128 (O)		
Food Microbiology Lab.	3052 (O)		

For EPABX Dial : 9;    For IVRI Dial : 700, 3090;    For Local Dial : 701, 702

## CARI INTERCOM CENTRAL FACILITIES

EPABX : 2303223, 2300204, 2301220, 2310023, 2310206

DIRECTOR : 2301261 (O), 2301493 (R)

FAX : 0091-0581-2301321

Security (Main Bldg.)	3020	Guest House	3025	Committee Room, Adm.	3123
Security (Director's)	3104	VIP Room No.1, Guest House	3121	Committee Room, PHT	3031
Security (Marketing Centre)	3105	Guest House Office	3152	Conference Hall	3035
Security (Guinea Fowl	3103	Laver Farm	3149	Computer Centre	3039
Security (Laver Farm Gate)	3156	Quail Farm	3064	AKMU (ARIS Cell)	3057
Security (Broiler Farm	3102	Desi Fowl Farm	3116	Generator Room	3065
Xerox Room (DPS)	3126	Guinea Fowl Farm	3158	Marketing Centre	3050
Vehicle Pool	3126	Turkey Farm	3063	Stores (Civil)	3163
Estate Section	3159	T.T. Farm	3150	Secretary, IJSC Room	3059
Workshop (Electrical)	3162	California Farm	3151	Slaughter House	3072
New Processing Unit	3124	Feed Unit	3026	Stores	3076

For EPABX Dial : 9 For IVRI Dial : 700, 3090 For Local Dial : 701, 702 S.B.I. (Ph.2302388) Extn.3029

**Phone nos. to contact CARI from outside during holidays and after office hours :**

**Security (Main Bldg.) : 2303223, 2310206, 2310023, 2300204 Guest House : 2301220**

**E.mail : [director.cari@icar.gov.in](mailto:director.cari@icar.gov.in) ICAR website : [www.icar.org.in](http://www.icar.org.in) CARI website : <https://cari.icar.gov.in/>**

### **IMPORTANT TELEPHONE NOS. OF BAREILLY CITY**

Name/Place	Phone Nos.	Name/Place	Phone Nos.
Fire Station	101, 9454418340	Saviks Travel Agency	9359102155
Ambulance/Emergency	102, 2557014	Kishan Sharma, TCI	9837169420
Blood Bank (IMA)	2422900	HP Service Center	9359555134
Enquiry Railway (Bly. Jn.)	131, 1335, 2470131	Samsung Pri. Ser. Ctr.	8881055614, 9927690873
Enquiry Railway (Bly. City)	132, 2478132	Brother Service Ctr.	9837002590, 2510951
Enquiry Railway (Izat. Stn.)	2462728	Com. Manoj	9412761566
DRM, Izatnagar	2515946	Com. Mintoo	9897615015, 8909205414
Enquiry Roadways Bus Stn.	2579300	Com. Bhanu	9412463539
Enquiry Satellite Bus Stn.	2529300	Com. Harit Saxena	9412291068, 9837892244
Enquiry/Complaint BSNL	197/1981500	Com. Ajit Saxena	9412445687
GM, BSNL	2455800, 2455900	Com. Gautam	9837890470
I/c Mobile	2412266, 9412000705	Deepak, Stamp Maker	9897539091
C.M.O.	2472289, 9412066557	RO complaint	9927373735
Police Control Room	100, 9454403107	Kalicharan, RTO Agt.	9219808815
City Control Room	2550010	Vivek, Coffee vendor	9837322912
Distt. Control Room	2573850	Amar Ujala	2562843
Thana Kotwali	2557152, 9454403093	Dainik Jagaran	2423365
Thana Premnagar	2547445, 9454403099	Monika Automation	9837893773
Thana Izatnagar	2302197, 9454403092	Bytes & Bytes (Sandeep)	9412738797
Thana Mahila	2559553, 9454403095	Kaveri Computers	9837891500
Mahila Helpline	9368516060	Kisan Call Center	18001801551
Enquiry Head Post Office	2423774		
D.M.	2473303, 9454417524		
A.D.M. City	2457042, 9454417198		
S.S.P.	2457021, 9454400260		
I.G.	2511199, 9454400140		
D.I.G.	2427003, 9454400204		
S.P. City	2457281, 9454401035		
Mayor	2576794, 2421133		
CPWD	2304716		

## CONTACT NUMBERS OF SCIENTISTS

A	Dr.A.B. Mandal	9897539349	Dr.A.S. Yadav	9456625631
	Dr.Avishek Biswas	9690170470	Dr.Ashim Kumar Biswas	8394818600, 8630616582
B	Dr.B.K. Swain	09583346733, 09437749559		
C	Dr.C.K. Beura	9359115828	Dr.Chandra Deo	9456650264
	Dr.Chandahas	08192872524		
D	Dr. (Ms.) Divya	9458827517	Dr.Dhirendra Kumar	07873013025, 08243840076
G	Dr.Gautham Kolluri	9536153139	Dr.Gopi M.	9927034613
J	Dr.Jagbir Singh Tyagi	9412445309	Dr.Jag Mohan	9319065484
K	Dr.K.V.H. Sastry	08895825690		
M	Dr.M.P. Sagar	9457395667	Dr.M.K. Padhi	09438560510
	Dr.M. Sirajuddin	9719846313		
i	Dr.Praveen K. Tyagi	9837836313	Dr.Pramod K. Tyagi	9359123666
	Dr.Prafulla Kumar Naik	09439339944		
R	Dr.R.K.S. Bais	09437385648	Dr.Raj Narayan	9412566528
	Dr.Rokade Jaydip Jaywant	9758703488		
S	Dr.Sanjeev K. Gupta	9837368844, 7906720637	Dr.Sandeep Saran	9412823436
	Dr.S.K. Bhanja	9359105979		
	Dr. (Mrs.) Simmi Tomer	9012879312, 7906361577	Dr.S.K. Mishra	09040032519, 07008190792
	Dr.S.C. Giri	09437888004	Dr.S.K. Sahoo	09437308999
V	Dr.V.K. Saxena	9412899593		

## CONTACT NUMBERS OF EX. OFFICIALS

A	Dr.A.K.Shrivastava	2302039, 9457697829	Dr.A.K.Dev Roy	2301208, 9457013203
	Anoop Kumar Johri	2300252, 9412294455	Dr.A.K.Sachdev	9412606099
	Ashok Ghosh	8909444365	Ashok K. Saxena	9927240560
	Arun Kumar Singh	8979432638, 9410261415		
B	B.S. Bisht	2300381, 9457282244	Dr.B.P. Singh	2315170, 9411900089
	Bhubaneswar Arya	2586037, 9837003544	Smt. Bimla Devi	9456657734
	Balak Ram	9258967596		
C	Chandan Singh Bisht	9358161129		
D	Dr.Dayamoy Mondal	09439365064	Dr.D.C.Johari	2302406, 9639324562
	Devesh Chandra Garg	2304638, 9837111484	Dr.D.P.Singh	9457160431
G	G.C.Pant	2586101, 9412463512		
H	Dr.H.P.Shrivastava	2316015, 9319774342	H.M.Azad	9412079098
	Harbhajan Singh	9837549745	Dr.Harpreet Singh	011-25622671 09312993253
	Harish Sagar	9760061001		
J	Dr.J.M. Kataria	09457756195	J.L. Sharma	8979018401
K	Karti Keswar Das	9927743401, 7055076901		
L	Dr.L.S.Gangwar	9411918705	Lalit K. Mishra	8958001052
M	Dr.M.C.Kataria	2310587, 9897309457	M.N. Pandey	9897494473
	M.C. Pathak	9456244564		
N	Dr.N.K.Pandey	8298442057, 9897801514	N.S. Kabadwal	2310167 9897901108
	Dr.Niranjan Lal	9760476629		
P	Dr. (Mrs.) Pragya	8057676702	P.K. Singh, 9457831428	9411426304, 9457831428
	Dr.P.V.K. Sasidhar	01129534373 09910050413	Er. P.Chandra	9458089511
	Prashant Pawar	9897694776	Prem Nath	9897906337
	P.D.Tiwari	2315882 9412603266	Panchoo Lal	8840903769
	P.K.Sarkar	9411007040		
R	Dr.Rajvir Singh	09411470129, 9873723431	Dr.R.P. Moudgal,	9897828631, 8909822267
	Dr.R.P.Singh	2315188, 9411881280	R.N.Mallik	9457605556
	Ram Manorath	9319811663, 9411915526	Ravi Prakash	9027024682
	R.R.Saxena	8126341567, 9897728334	Dr.Ram Singh	9719816274
	Ram Gopal	9457359097	Dr. R.D.Sharma	2310209, 9411473438
S	Dr.S.K.Agarwal	2510779, 9359110042	Shiv Kumar Saxena	9760978716, 8006476605

## CONTACT NUMBERS OF EX. OFFICIALS

<b>S</b>	Dr.S.C.Mohapatra	09861111730	Dr.S.S.Verma	24508150
	S.Bhatnagar	9759023299	Shafiq Ahamad	9837937033
	Santosh Sharma	8533074053		
<b>T</b>	Dr.T.S.Johri	2537609, 9412066605	Tara Kumar	9759639264, 05942286595
<b>V</b>	Virendra Kaushik	9359946886		

## CONTACT NUMBERS

<b>A</b>	Dr.A.Mishra, M.O.	2303530, 9457158141		
	Anil Sharma	9412376864	Ashutosh Kr. Jha, RC	9861171931
	Arun Kumar, Broiler F.	9837694075, 7017814951	Anwar Alam Khan	9359210853, 9319515008
	Anil Upreti	9927651805	Ajai Kumar	9758320657
	Arvind , Estate	9719432930	A.K. Nanda, RC	9438081220
	Afzal	9368264764	Ajay Das	9760353238
	Ajay Lal	8126411415		
<b>B</b>	Birendra Behra, RC	09437113621		
<b>C</b>	Chuttan Lal Meena	8630797836		
<b>D</b>	Deep Chand (Driver)	9219267652	Dhaneshwar	8279832628, 9259107614
			Daulat Ram	8057037148
<b>F</b>	Fazal Masih	9927748275		
<b>G</b>	G.K. Bisaria	9927486767	G.D.Mainali	2315912, 9837003296
<b>H</b>	H.C. Saxena	9458546742, 8338046299	Gora Singh	8630769139
<b>I</b>	Irfan Ali Khan	9454802804		
<b>J</b>	Jagdish Prasad	9634644513	Jaideep Arora	8057047781, 8077247079
<b>K</b>	K.K. Varma	7251009189	Kapil K. Sharma	2522441, 9412502067
	Kailash Chand	9457417565	Krishna Kumar	8449986578
	Kolvin, Hospital	9756910064	Kundan Singh	9759720653
<b>M</b>	Md. Anis Khan	9412823656	Maya Anaria	9458222343
	Manoj (EPBX)	9720256839	Munish (COM.)	9319055240
<b>N</b>	Narendra Basera	9634403722		
<b>O</b>	Omendra Chauhan	9411472843		
<b>P</b>	Prashant Panwar	9897694776	Pradeep Kr., RC	09861899005
	Smt. Prema Joshi	9457437548	P.N. Yadav	9411005135, 8859875244
	Pawan Kakkar	9897494280	Pradeep Narain Bajpai	8006781003
<b>R</b>	R.K.Dev	9411221720	Rakesh Bharati	2585961, 9412543993
	Mrs. Reeta Adhikari	9411008621	Mrs. Rekha Rani	9412603319, 9411424044
	Ravindra Pohan (G.H)	9267343353	Raj Kumar, FAO	9413389264, 8755079412
	Ravi Goel	8192068854	Rajvir Singh, Inst.	9411915961
	Ramesh Kandpal	9456600056	Ramashre	9756973489
<b>S</b>	Sharad Johari	9412489091	Sudhir Kumar	9761800982, 9458245059
	Sachin Kant Sharma	2302387, 9837009816	Sukul Hansda (RC)	09438183593, 08763370153
	S.P.Singh	9758421944	S.R.Meena	9411222876
	Satya Pal Sharma	7534856199,7017956276	Suresh Massy	8057255006
	Sushil Singh	8006753295	Santosh	8859030191
<b>U</b>	Ulphan Khan	9719056271	Umesh Tripathi	7895393765
<b>V</b>	Vijay, DPS	9058434619	Vijay Gupta	9528304416
	Ved Prakash	9259035351	Vijay Shankar	9997337555
<b>Z</b>	Zahiruddin	9456469939	Zamir (Driver)	9897822187